附件

清远市特殊教育学校公开招聘教师

拟聘用人员名单
	序号
	岗位代码及名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	总分
	排名
	招聘人数

	1
	1702语文教师
	苏烨欣
	20170043
	83.07
	1
	1

	2
	1703数学教师
	肖金姐
	20170005
	73.65
	1
	1

	3
	1704英语教师
	龙慧芳
	20170013
	83.80
	1
	1

	4
	1705音乐舞蹈类教师
	徐思颖
	20170002
	80.44
	1
	1

	5
	1707体育教师
	卢艺文
	20170055
	78.23
	1
	2

	6
	1707体育教师
	冯景顺
	20170016
	72.98
	2
	

	7
	1708电子商务教师
	李伟如
	20170039
	75.56
	1
	2

	8
	1708电子商务教师
	何玉婷
	20170053
	74.42
	2
	

	9
	1710园艺教育教师
	余映彬
	20170008
	77.24
	1
	1


